Legal Notice - Abandoned/Unclaimed Property
Final Claim Date: June 12, 2022

ATF CASE NUMBER DATE of SEIZURE CITY

768025-17-0062

768025-17-0062

768025-17-0062

768025-17-0062

9/21/2017

9/22/2017

10/12/2017

10/10/2017

Portsmouth

Portsmouth

Portsmouth

Portsmouth

STATE ITEM DESCRIPTION

VALUE

VA

VA

VA

VA

Radical Firearms LLC
Rifle mdl RFS-15 Multi
SN: RFS04419

Mossberg Shotgun Mdl
500 Cal 12 SN:U165009
Ruger Pistol Mdl 22
Charger Cal 22 SN: 490-
84860

Smith and Wesson
Pistol MdI SD9VE, Cal 9
SN:F4P9336

$500.00

$500.00

$300.00

$300.00



	 Virginia 

